EHEDG
Certifi ed
Compliance with the requirements for best
cleaning and hygienic design according to
EHEDG (European Hygienic Engineering &
Design Group)
VLT® Decentral Drive FCD 302 Selection Guide
Putting the control closer

Buy: www.ValinOnline.com | Phone 844-385-3099 | Email: CustomerService@valin.com
14
Ordering type code for FCD 302
Position 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39
Fixed F C D 3 0 2 P T 4 H 1 X A B X X X X X D
Variants K 3 7 B 6 6 X 1 X X X X X X X X X X X
K 5 5 W 6 6 S 3 E M E C E E 0 R 0
K 7 5 W 6 9 X F F F P N U
1 K 1 Y H L Z
1 K 5 R K 8
2 K 2 T Y
3 K 0
X X X
NOTE:  For availabillity of specifi c options and confi gurations please refer to drive confi gurator at driveconfi g Danfoss website.
[01-03] Product group
FCD VLT® Decentral Drive FCD 302
[04-06] Frequency converter series
302 VLT® Decentral Drive
[07-10] Power size
PK37 0.37 kW / 0.5 HP
PK55 0.55 kW / 0.75 HP
PK75 0.75 kW / 1.0 HP
P1K1 1.1 kW / 1.5 HP
P1K5 1.5 kW / 2.0 HP
P2K2 2.2 kW / 3.0 HP
P3K0 3.0 kW / 4.0 HP
PXXX
Installation box only
(without power section)
[11-12] Phases, mains voltage
T Three phase
4 380 – 480 V
[13-15] Enclosure
B66 Standard Black – IP 66/NEMA 4X
W66 Standard White – IP 66/NEMA 4X
W69 Hygienic White – IP 66/NEMA 4X
[16-17] RFI fi lter
H1 RFI fi lter class A1/C2
[18] Brake
X No brake
S Brake + mechanical brake supply
[19] Hardware confi guration
1
Complete product, small
enclosure, stand alone mount
3
Complete product, large enclosure,
stand alone mount
X
Drive part, small enclosure
(No installation box)
Y
Drive part, large enclosure
(No installation box)
R
Installation box, small enclosure,
stand alone mount (No drive part)
T
Installation box, large enclosure,
stand alone mount (No drive part)
[20] Brackets
X No brackets
E Flat brackets
F 40 mm brackets
[21] Threads type
X No installation box
M Metric threads
[22] Switch option
X No switch option
E Service switch on mains input
F Service switch on motor output
H
Circuit breaker & mains disconnect